NovaLynx Corporation PO Box 240 Grass Valley CA 95945
Phone: (530) 823-7185  Fax: (530) 823-8997  USA Toll Free: 1-800-321-3577
42
400-CBME40/80 Cloud Ceilometer
• Reliable operation
• Easy installation and maintenance
• Very long laser life (calc 10 year)

Display unit, chart recorder
Demodulator V.23 - RS232
Ordering Information
400-CBME40 Cloud Ceilometer, 12,500 feet detection
Specify 110Vac or 220Vac operation
Specify RS232 or FSK output
400-CBME80 Cloud Ceilometer, 25,000 feet detection
Specify 110Vac or 220Vac operation
Specify RS232 or FSK output
400-CHI-BE Digital Display
400-CHI-BL Blower Option
400-CHI-DM FSK Modem
400-CHI-S Support Stand
400-CHI-SS Sun Shutter
400-CHI-SW Display Software, for Windows